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Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Ave Spread
    1 North Polk 1 2 3 5 7 8 10 18 21:25 2:19     
    2 Madrid 6 9 11 16 18 31 60 23:26 2:29     
    3 Lynnville-Sully 4 14 15 19 23 28 30 75 23:56 3:33     
    4 Collins-Maxwell 12 17 20 21 24 26 27 94 24:39 1:45     
    5 Colfax-Mingo 13 22 29 32 34 35 37 130 25:41 2:35     
    6 Saydel 25 33 39 44 45 186 27:56 4:26     
    7 Des Moines Lincoln 36 38 40 41 42 43 46 197 28:08 2:00     

North Polk Cross Country Invitational
 HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 5K RUN

 North Polk High School
 Monday, October 02, 2017

 Cloudy 80°
 Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing

MS Girls MS Boys HS Girls HS Boys

    Incomplete Teams: Des Moines Christian 

    Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm     
    1 1 Amelia Lesher, SR North Polk 20:03 6:27     
    2 2 Sophie Blanchard, SR North Polk 21:15 6:50     
    3 3 Emily Patterson, JR North Polk 21:27 6:54     
    4 4 Mary Kate Shaver, SR Lynnville-Sully 21:33 6:56     
    5 5 Abi Zimmer, FR North Polk 21:58 7:04     
    6 6 Rylan Santi, SR Madrid 22:13 7:09     
    7 7 Kennedy Wendel, JR North Polk 22:22 7:12     
    8 8 Sophie Schaffer, SO North Polk 22:37 7:17     
    9 9 Lauren Horn, SO Madrid 22:43 7:19     
    10 10 Abby Hill, SO North Polk 22:52 7:22     
    11 Grace Devalois, SR North Polk 22:56 7:23     
    12 Addie Cooper, FR North Polk 22:57 7:23     
    13 Izzie Bergstrom, FR North Polk 23:07 7:26     
    14 11 Ava Depping, SR Madrid 23:20 7:31     
    15 12 Mikayla Houge, SO Collins-Maxwell 23:28 7:33     
    16 Ellie Owen, SO North Polk 23:57 7:43     
    17 Maria Gorham, SR North Polk 24:01 7:44     
    18 13 Ilia Hostetter, JR Colfax-Mingo 24:05 7:45     
    19 14 Abby Gruver, SO Lynnville-Sully 24:06 7:45     
    20 Jessica Weis, SO North Polk 24:07 7:46     
    21 15 Jataya Meyer, SR Lynnville-Sully 24:08 7:46     
    22 Ava Rediske, FR North Polk 24:09 7:46     
    23 16 Alex Jacobs, JR Madrid 24:10 7:47     
    24 Jade Boots, FR North Polk 24:24 7:51     
    25 17 Abby Husak, SO Collins-Maxwell 24:35 7:55     
    26 Reece Muhlena, FR North Polk 24:36 7:55     
    27 18 Bella Hau, JR Madrid 24:42 7:57     
    28 Zerfe Erikson, FR North Polk 24:45 7:58     
    29 19 Christine Nikkel, SR Lynnville-Sully 24:48 7:59     
    30 20 Olivia Pasquariello, SO Collins-Maxwell 24:58 8:02     
    31 Grace Croat, SO North Polk 25:00 8:03     
    32 21 Whitney Spencer, SR Collins-Maxwell 25:02 8:04     
    33 22 Crystal Lincoln, FR Colfax-Mingo 25:06 8:05     
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    34 23 Emily Van Gorp, JR Lynnville-Sully 25:06 8:05     
    35 24 Shasta Moody, JR Collins-Maxwell 25:13 8:07     
    36 Cassandra Cory, SR North Polk 25:15 8:08     
    37 25 Darian Garcia, JR Saydel 25:32 8:13     
    38 Sydney Weers, FR North Polk 25:39 8:15     
    39 Ana Swaim, SR Des Moines Christian 25:41 8:16     
    40 26 Morgan Day, FR Collins-Maxwell 25:50 8:19     
    41 27 Tori Bienfang, FR Collins-Maxwell 25:56 8:21     
    42 28 Abigail Davis, SO Lynnville-Sully 25:56 8:21     
    43 Mia Wendel, FR North Polk 25:57 8:21     
    44 Bailey Drent, JR North Polk 25:58 8:21     
    45 29 Delaney Underwood, JR Colfax-Mingo 26:01 8:22     
    46 30 Haley Breeden, SR Lynnville-Sully 26:03 8:23     
    47 31 Megan Jankowski, JR Madrid 26:15 8:27     
    48 Claire Cory, FR North Polk 26:20 8:28     
    49 32 Abbey Jones, SR Colfax-Mingo 26:35 8:33     
    50 Brittney Hansen, SO Lynnville-Sully 26:37 8:34     
    51 33 Jayda Tolentino, SR Saydel 26:38 8:34     
    52 34 Daytin Jones, FR Colfax-Mingo 26:40 8:35     
    53 35 Payton Rhone, JR Colfax-Mingo 26:40 8:35     
    54 36 Abigail Monk, SO Des Moines Lincoln 27:23 8:49     
    55 37 Jordan Atwood, JR Colfax-Mingo 27:30 8:51     
    56 38 Olivia Corey, FR Des Moines Lincoln 27:30 8:51     
    57 39 Vanessa Garton, FR Saydel 27:37 8:53     
    58 Alia Springer, SO North Polk 27:37 8:53     
    59 Jaden Sardou, SR North Polk 27:47 8:57     
    60 40 Angel Cart, SR Des Moines Lincoln 27:52 8:58     
    61 Hailey Scandridge, SR Lynnville-Sully 27:52 8:58     
    62 Rachel Smith, FR Colfax-Mingo 28:03 9:02     
    63 Lauren Ploog, SO North Polk 28:27 9:10     
    64 Keely McFarlin, SR North Polk 28:29 9:10     
    65 41 Wendy Lerma-Guerrero, JR Des Moines Lincoln 28:31 9:11     
    66 Morgan McKinney-McGill, SR Colfax-Mingo 28:50 9:17     
    67 Courtney Burdess, SR Colfax-Mingo 29:06 9:22     
    68 Mollie Greve, JR Colfax-Mingo 29:08 9:22     
    69 42 Consuela Manzano, JR Des Moines Lincoln 29:23 9:27     
    70 Abby McCloud, SR North Polk 29:27 9:29     
    71 Chelsey Atwood, SO Colfax-Mingo 29:40 9:33     
    72 Olivia Cooper, FR North Polk 29:44 9:34     
    73 43 Alexis Belger, FR Des Moines Lincoln 29:47 9:35     
    74 44 Hannah Bowman, SR Saydel 29:52 9:37     
    75 45 Katie Schmidt, SR Saydel 29:58 9:39     
    76 McKenzie Friedman, SR North Polk 30:10 9:43     
    77 Chloe Forck, SO Colfax-Mingo 30:45 9:54     
    78 46 Sofia Torres, JR Des Moines Lincoln 30:49 9:55     
    79 Hadley Tice, FR Lynnville-Sully 31:02 9:59     
    80 Vanessa Cruz, SO Des Moines Lincoln 31:07 10:01     
    81 Susmita Wagle, JR Des Moines Lincoln 31:44 10:13     
    82 Nancy Coronel, JR Des Moines Lincoln 32:15 10:23     
    83 Micah Probasco, JR Des Moines Lincoln 32:44 10:32     
    84 Baily Hougham, JR North Polk 33:24 10:45     
    85 Maria Cruz, SR Des Moines Lincoln 33:48 10:53     
    86 Miranda McGill, FR Colfax-Mingo 34:28 11:05     
    87 Mya Bisom, FR Colfax-Mingo 38:07 12:16     

Place 1 North Polk Time Spread =
2:19 Ave Time = 21:25 Score = 18
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Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
1 Amelia Lesher, SR 20:03 6:27
2 Sophie Blanchard, SR 21:15 6:50
3 Emily Patterson, JR 21:27 6:54
5 Abi Zimmer, FR 21:58 7:04
7 Kennedy Wendel, JR 22:22 7:12
8 Sophie Schaffer, SO 22:37 7:17

10 Abby Hill, SO 22:52 7:22
Grace Devalois, SR 22:56 7:23
Addie Cooper, FR 22:57 7:23
Izzie Bergstrom, FR 23:07 7:26
Ellie Owen, SO 23:57 7:43
Maria Gorham, SR 24:01 7:44
Jessica Weis, SO 24:07 7:46
Ava Rediske, FR 24:09 7:46
Jade Boots, FR 24:24 7:51
Reece Muhlena, FR 24:36 7:55
Zerfe Erikson, FR 24:45 7:58
Grace Croat, SO 25:00 8:03
Cassandra Cory, SR 25:15 8:08
Sydney Weers, FR 25:39 8:15
Mia Wendel, FR 25:57 8:21
Bailey Drent, JR 25:58 8:21
Claire Cory, FR 26:20 8:28
Alia Springer, SO 27:37 8:53
Jaden Sardou, SR 27:47 8:57
Lauren Ploog, SO 28:27 9:10
Keely McFarlin, SR 28:29 9:10
Abby McCloud, SR 29:27 9:29
Olivia Cooper, FR 29:44 9:34
McKenzie Friedman,
SR 30:10 9:43

Baily Hougham, JR 33:24 10:45

Place 2 Madrid Time Spread =
2:29 Ave Time = 23:26 Score = 60

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
6 Rylan Santi, SR 22:13 7:09
9 Lauren Horn, SO 22:43 7:19
11 Ava Depping, SR 23:20 7:31
16 Alex Jacobs, JR 24:10 7:47
18 Bella Hau, JR 24:42 7:57
31 Megan Jankowski, JR 26:15 8:27

Place 3 Lynnville-Sully Time Spread =
3:33 Ave Time = 23:56 Score = 75

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
4 Mary Kate Shaver, SR 21:33 6:56

14 Abby Gruver, SO 24:06 7:45
15 Jataya Meyer, SR 24:08 7:46
19 Christine Nikkel, SR 24:48 7:59
23 Emily Van Gorp, JR 25:06 8:05
28 Abigail Davis, SO 25:56 8:21
30 Haley Breeden, SR 26:03 8:23

Brittney Hansen, SO 26:37 8:34
Hailey Scandridge, SR 27:52 8:58
Hadley Tice, FR 31:02 9:59

Place 4 Collins-Maxwell Time Spread = Ave Time = 24:39 Score = 94
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1:45
Place Name Time Pace mpm Top

12 Mikayla Houge, SO 23:28 7:33
17 Abby Husak, SO 24:35 7:55

20 Olivia Pasquariello,
SO 24:58 8:02

21 Whitney Spencer, SR 25:02 8:04
24 Shasta Moody, JR 25:13 8:07
26 Morgan Day, FR 25:50 8:19
27 Tori Bienfang, FR 25:56 8:21

Place 5 Colfax-Mingo Time Spread =
2:35 Ave Time = 25:41 Score = 130

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
13 Ilia Hostetter, JR 24:05 7:45
22 Crystal Lincoln, FR 25:06 8:05

29 Delaney Underwood,
JR 26:01 8:22

32 Abbey Jones, SR 26:35 8:33
34 Daytin Jones, FR 26:40 8:35
35 Payton Rhone, JR 26:40 8:35
37 Jordan Atwood, JR 27:30 8:51

Rachel Smith, FR 28:03 9:02
Morgan McKinney-
McGill, SR 28:50 9:17

Courtney Burdess, SR 29:06 9:22
Mollie Greve, JR 29:08 9:22
Chelsey Atwood, SO 29:40 9:33
Chloe Forck, SO 30:45 9:54
Miranda McGill, FR 34:28 11:05
Mya Bisom, FR 38:07 12:16

Place 6 Saydel Time Spread =
4:26 Ave Time = 27:56 Score = 186

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
25 Darian Garcia, JR 25:32 8:13
33 Jayda Tolentino, SR 26:38 8:34
39 Vanessa Garton, FR 27:37 8:53
44 Hannah Bowman, SR 29:52 9:37
45 Katie Schmidt, SR 29:58 9:39

Place 7 Des Moines
Lincoln

Time Spread =
2:00 Ave Time = 28:08 Score = 197

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
36 Abigail Monk, SO 27:23 8:49
38 Olivia Corey, FR 27:30 8:51
40 Angel Cart, SR 27:52 8:58

41 Wendy Lerma-
Guerrero, JR 28:31 9:11

42 Consuela Manzano,
JR 29:23 9:27

43 Alexis Belger, FR 29:47 9:35
46 Sofia Torres, JR 30:49 9:55

Vanessa Cruz, SO 31:07 10:01
Susmita Wagle, JR 31:44 10:13
Nancy Coronel, JR 32:15 10:23
Micah Probasco, JR 32:44 10:32
Maria Cruz, SR 33:48 10:53
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    Incomplete Teams: 
Des Moines Christian

Place Name Time Pace Top
39 Ana Swaim, SR 25:41.23 8:16

Return to home page

http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/xcresults17.html
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Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Ave Spread
    1 Woodward Academy 6 7 9 16 18 50 54 56 18:31 0:53     
    2 Des Moines Christian 3 8 13 15 25 55 56 64 18:33 2:01     
    3 Madrid 1 10 12 14 30 35 42 67 18:26 2:48     
    4 Des Moines Lincoln 2 4 21 26 28 36 37 81 18:46 2:15     
    5 North Polk 5 11 19 22 32 33 34 89 19:01 1:50     
    6 Saydel 23 24 27 38 40 43 48 152 19:50 0:50     
    7 Collins-Maxwell 17 29 44 45 46 62 63 181 20:12 2:08     
    8 Ankeny Christian Academy 20 39 47 49 51 61 65 206 20:38 2:04     
    9 Colfax-Mingo 31 41 58 59 64 66 67 253 21:34 3:24     
    10 Lynnville-Sully 52 53 57 60 68 290 22:53 6:01     

North Polk Cross Country Invitational
 HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 5K RUN

 North Polk High School
 Monday, October 02, 2017

 Cloudy 80°
 Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing

MS Girls MS Boys HS Girls HS Boys

    Incomplete Teams: Iowa Christian Academy 

    Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm     
    1 1 Sean McDermott, JR Madrid 16:53 5:26     
    2 2 Andrew Klein, SO Des Moines Lincoln 17:22 5:36     
    3 3 Tyler Ketcham, SR Des Moines Christian 17:34 5:39     
    4 4 Cole Rand, SR Des Moines Lincoln 17:50 5:44     
    5 5 Jacob Wilcox, SR North Polk 18:01 5:48     
    6 6 Rashawn Marshall, SO Woodward Academy 18:11 5:51     
    7 7 Josh Terrones, JR Woodward Academy 18:13 5:52     
    8 8 Noah Fopma, SO Des Moines Christian 18:17 5:53     
    9 9 Alejandro Avalos, SR Woodward Academy 18:19 5:54     
    10 10 Jason Renze, FR Madrid 18:20 5:54     
    11 11 Will McCormick, SR North Polk 18:29 5:57     
    12 12 Landen Klatt, JR Madrid 18:34 5:59     
    13 13 Jacob Fopma, SO Des Moines Christian 18:39 6:00     
    14 14 Rory McDermott, SO Madrid 18:41 6:01     
    15 15 Jd Lowe, SR Des Moines Christian 18:43 6:01     
    16 16 Austin Rockwood, SR Woodward Academy 18:49 6:03     
    17 17 Carter Fricke, SR Collins-Maxwell 18:50 6:04     
    18 18 Noah Bowen, JR Woodward Academy 19:04 6:08     
    19 Levi Cross, SR Iowa Christian Academy 19:09 6:10     
    20 19 Sam Carstensen, JR North Polk 19:18 6:13     
    21 20 Matthew Dubberke, SR Ankeny Christian Academy 19:20 6:13     
    22 21 Dylan Veigulis, JR Des Moines Lincoln 19:24 6:15     
    23 22 Flint Vernon, JR North Polk 19:25 6:15     
    24 23 Cash Lee, JR Saydel 19:31 6:17     
    25 24 Ryan Hynick, SO Saydel 19:33 6:18     
    26 25 Alex Cappel, SR Des Moines Christian 19:35 6:18     
    27 26 Anthony Nguyen, FR Des Moines Lincoln 19:35 6:18     
    28 27 Seth Plascencia, SO Saydel 19:36 6:19     
    29 28 Ryan Jasper, SO Des Moines Lincoln 19:37 6:19     
    30 29 Max Van Maanen, SR Collins-Maxwell 19:38 6:19     
    31 30 Chaz Warson, FR Madrid 19:41 6:20     
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    32 31 Cauy Fitch, JR Colfax-Mingo 19:49 6:23     
    33 32 Noah Church, JR North Polk 19:51 6:23     
    34 33 Michael Williams, SO North Polk 20:00 6:26     
    35 34 Gabe Drake, SO North Polk 20:01 6:27     
    36 35 Gabe Soda, FR Madrid 20:02 6:27     
    37 36 Michael Spoonholtz, JR Des Moines Lincoln 20:10 6:29     
    38 37 Coby Konkol, JR Des Moines Lincoln 20:10 6:29     
    39 38 Colton Myers, JR Saydel 20:11 6:30     
    40 39 Danial Howieson, SR Ankeny Christian Academy 20:14 6:31     
    41 Seth Subra, JR North Polk 20:17 6:32     
    42 40 Austin Pyles, SO Saydel 20:21 6:33     
    43 Elijah Hummel, FR Iowa Christian Academy 20:28 6:35     
    44 Keylan Irvin, JR Des Moines Lincoln 20:31 6:36     
    45 Matt Crabb, SO North Polk 20:31 6:36     
    46 41 Cyden Fitch, SO Colfax-Mingo 20:34 6:37     
    47 Alex Crimmins, SO Des Moines Lincoln 20:34 6:37     
    48 42 Clay Pehl, FR Madrid 20:35 6:38     
    49 T. J. McCloud, FR North Polk 20:36 6:38     
    50 43 Caleb Jurgensen, SO Saydel 20:37 6:38     
    51 44 Frank Sposeto Iv, SR Collins-Maxwell 20:38 6:39     
    52 Luis Martinez, SR North Polk 20:38 6:39     
    53 Chris Hennagir, FR North Polk 20:39 6:39     
    54 Noah Wille, JR North Polk 20:53 6:43     
    55 Christian Bishop, SR North Polk 20:54 6:44     
    56 45 Noah Rhoades, SR Collins-Maxwell 20:54 6:44     
    57 Kyle Goranson, SO Iowa Christian Academy 20:55 6:44     
    58 46 Jacob Pierick, FR Collins-Maxwell 20:58 6:45     
    59 47 Isaiah Pick, SR Ankeny Christian Academy 21:01 6:46     
    60 48 Garrett Shinn, SO Saydel 21:01 6:46     
    61 Matthew White, SO Madrid 21:03 6:47     
    62 49 Montay O'Tool, FR Ankeny Christian Academy 21:09 6:49     
    63 Dominic Caliguiri, SO Des Moines Lincoln 21:18 6:51     
    64 Broc Davidson, SR North Polk 21:22 6:53     
    65 50 Carlos Gutierrez, SO Woodward Academy 21:22 6:53     
    66 51 Braydon Jacobs, SR Ankeny Christian Academy 21:24 6:53     
    67 52 Mason Jansen, FR Lynnville-Sully 21:27 6:54     
    68 53 Josh Dunsbergen, SR Lynnville-Sully 21:28 6:54     
    69 Bryce Houser, FR North Polk 21:30 6:55     
    70 Kenne Michael, FR Saydel 21:35 6:57     
    71 Leon Urias, SR Des Moines Lincoln 21:36 6:57     
    72 Isaac Miller, FR Saydel 21:37 6:57     
    73 54 Antinio Rios, SR Woodward Academy 21:40 6:58     
    74 55 Christian Castile, FR Des Moines Christian 21:46 7:00     
    75 56 Nate Moser, FR Des Moines Christian 21:47 7:01     
    76 57 Joseph Anderson, JR Lynnville-Sully 21:47 7:01     
    77 Victor Abarca, JR Woodward Academy 21:54 7:03     
    78 Bryce Campbell, SR Saydel 21:58 7:04     
    79 Harison Bickham, SO Madrid 21:59 7:05     
    80 Royal Schwienebart, JR North Polk 22:01 7:05     
    81 Brett Shelton, JR Des Moines Christian 22:04 7:06     
    82 58 Michael Loney, FR Colfax-Mingo 22:07 7:07     
    83 59 Nathan Evans, SR Colfax-Mingo 22:08 7:08     
    84 Chris Banwart, SO North Polk 22:13 7:09     
    85 60 Blaize Kuhlmann, SO Lynnville-Sully 22:14 7:09     
    86 Hunter Rimathe, SO North Polk 22:19 7:11     
    87 61 Will Soupene, SR Ankeny Christian Academy 22:27 7:14     
    88 Grant Cory, JR North Polk 22:31 7:15     
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    89 Nate Bell, FR Des Moines Lincoln 22:32 7:15     
    90 Cole Jaschke, FR Saydel 22:33 7:16     
    91 62 Addison Swaab, JR Collins-Maxwell 22:50 7:21     
    92 63 Carter Davis, SO Collins-Maxwell 22:52 7:21     
    93 Riley Lawson, JR Madrid 22:52 7:22     
    94 Luke Maring, FR North Polk 22:58 7:24     
    95 Deon Turner, SR Des Moines Lincoln 23:00 7:24     
    96 Sam Benschoter, FR Des Moines Lincoln 23:09 7:27     
    97 Riccardo Bisio, SR Des Moines Lincoln 23:10 7:27     
    98 Gerald Lee, SR Woodward Academy 23:12 7:28     
    99 64 Noah Strohmeyer, FR Colfax-Mingo 23:12 7:28     
    100 Trent Stephenson, SR Saydel 23:15 7:29     
    101 Kyle Vanderwall, FR Madrid 23:23 7:32     
    102 Kaleb Jaschke, FR Saydel 23:23 7:32     
    103 65 Jacob Garcia, FR Ankeny Christian Academy 23:27 7:33     
    104 Ricardo Muniz, FR Des Moines Lincoln 23:30 7:34     
    105 Will Lesher, FR North Polk 23:31 7:34     
    106 Preston Huberty, SO Des Moines Lincoln 23:46 7:39     
    107 Daniel Pfeifer, JR Des Moines Lincoln 23:48 7:40     
    108 Rockey Reyes, SR Woodward Academy 23:51 7:41     
    109 Harley Alverez, SR Woodward Academy 23:54 7:41     
    110 Manny Mazariegos, JR Saydel 23:57 7:43     
    111 Keenan Jacobs, FR Ankeny Christian Academy 23:59 7:43     
    112 Carter Merryman, SO Collins-Maxwell 24:01 7:44     
    113 Noah Moore, FR Madrid 24:06 7:46     
    114 Elijah Moore, FR Madrid 24:18 7:49     
    115 66 Jarod Nichols, SR Colfax-Mingo 24:24 7:51     
    116 Collin Spratt, FR North Polk 24:26 7:52     
    117 Ben Kayser, FR Saydel 24:26 7:52     
    118 Andrew Malone, SO Saydel 24:39 7:56     
    119 Miles Curtis, JR Des Moines Lincoln 24:40 7:56     
    120 Andrew George, JR North Polk 24:47 7:59     
    121 Mason Hunt, JR Des Moines Christian 24:49 7:59     
    122 Cameron Amos, FR Des Moines Lincoln 24:50 8:00     
    123 Lucas Cooper, FR North Polk 24:56 8:02     
    124 Austin Galbraith, SR Collins-Maxwell 25:04 8:04     
    125 67 Jacob Frier, SR Colfax-Mingo 25:08 8:05     
    126 Austin Meiners, JR North Polk 25:09 8:06     
    127 Matt Beyer, SR North Polk 25:15 8:08     
    128 Brett Twelmeyer, FR Des Moines Lincoln 25:21 8:10     
    129 Cody Lehman, SR Saydel 25:25 8:11     
    130 Bryan Flores, FR Des Moines Lincoln 25:33 8:14     
    131 Luis Avila, JR Des Moines Lincoln 25:35 8:14     
    132 Kacey Pierce, FR Des Moines Christian 25:41 8:16     
    133 Avery Lees, FR Colfax-Mingo 25:48 8:18     
    134 Aj Gibson, FR Colfax-Mingo 26:05 8:24     
    135 Sam Poage, SO Madrid 27:16 8:47     
    136 68 Luke Kramer, FR Lynnville-Sully 27:29 8:51     
    137 Brendyn Taylor, FR Madrid 27:59 9:00     
    138 Tobey Ellis, FR Saydel 28:18 9:07     
    139 Makail Brooks, SO Saydel 28:52 9:18     
    140 Coby Sanchez, FR Des Moines Lincoln 29:16 9:25     
    141 Joe Bakke, SO Ankeny Christian Academy 29:18 9:26     
    142 Jack Veber, SR North Polk 29:51 9:36     
    143 Jared Rocha-Mendias, FR Des Moines Lincoln 30:08 9:42     
    144 Dillon Brackney, SO Des Moines Lincoln 30:58 9:58     
    145 Justin Scott, FR Saydel 32:13 10:22     
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    146 Shaalim Payne, SR Ankeny Christian Academy 33:25 10:45     
    147 Everette Trim, FR Ankeny Christian Academy 33:57 10:56     
    148 Jackson McClain, SO North Polk 34:25 11:05     

Place 1 Woodward
Academy

Time Spread =
0:53 Ave Time = 18:31 Score = 56

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
6 Rashawn Marshall,

SO 18:11 5:51

7 Josh Terrones, JR 18:13 5:52
9 Alejandro Avalos, SR 18:19 5:54

16 Austin Rockwood, SR 18:49 6:03
18 Noah Bowen, JR 19:04 6:08
50 Carlos Gutierrez, SO 21:22 6:53
54 Antinio Rios, SR 21:40 6:58

Victor Abarca, JR 21:54 7:03
Gerald Lee, SR 23:12 7:28
Rockey Reyes, SR 23:51 7:41
Harley Alverez, SR 23:54 7:41

Place 2 Des Moines
Christian

Time Spread =
2:01 Ave Time = 18:33 Score = 64

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
3 Tyler Ketcham, SR 17:34 5:39
8 Noah Fopma, SO 18:17 5:53

13 Jacob Fopma, SO 18:39 6:00
15 Jd Lowe, SR 18:43 6:01
25 Alex Cappel, SR 19:35 6:18
55 Christian Castile, FR 21:46 7:00
56 Nate Moser, FR 21:47 7:01

Brett Shelton, JR 22:04 7:06
Mason Hunt, JR 24:49 7:59
Kacey Pierce, FR 25:41 8:16

Place 3 Madrid Time Spread =
2:48 Ave Time = 18:26 Score = 67

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
1 Sean McDermott, JR 16:53 5:26

10 Jason Renze, FR 18:20 5:54
12 Landen Klatt, JR 18:34 5:59
14 Rory McDermott, SO 18:41 6:01
30 Chaz Warson, FR 19:41 6:20
35 Gabe Soda, FR 20:02 6:27
42 Clay Pehl, FR 20:35 6:38

Matthew White, SO 21:03 6:47
Harison Bickham, SO 21:59 7:05
Riley Lawson, JR 22:52 7:22
Kyle Vanderwall, FR 23:23 7:32
Noah Moore, FR 24:06 7:46
Elijah Moore, FR 24:18 7:49
Sam Poage, SO 27:16 8:47
Brendyn Taylor, FR 27:59 9:00

Place 4 Des Moines
Lincoln

Time Spread =
2:15 Ave Time = 18:46 Score = 81

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
2 Andrew Klein, SO 17:22 5:36
4 Cole Rand, SR 17:50 5:44
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21 Dylan Veigulis, JR 19:24 6:15
26 Anthony Nguyen, FR 19:35 6:18
28 Ryan Jasper, SO 19:37 6:19

36 Michael Spoonholtz,
JR 20:10 6:29

37 Coby Konkol, JR 20:10 6:29
Keylan Irvin, JR 20:31 6:36
Alex Crimmins, SO 20:34 6:37
Dominic Caliguiri, SO 21:18 6:51
Leon Urias, SR 21:36 6:57
Nate Bell, FR 22:32 7:15
Deon Turner, SR 23:00 7:24
Sam Benschoter, FR 23:09 7:27
Riccardo Bisio, SR 23:10 7:27
Ricardo Muniz, FR 23:30 7:34
Preston Huberty, SO 23:46 7:39
Daniel Pfeifer, JR 23:48 7:40
Miles Curtis, JR 24:40 7:56
Cameron Amos, FR 24:50 8:00
Brett Twelmeyer, FR 25:21 8:10
Bryan Flores, FR 25:33 8:14
Luis Avila, JR 25:35 8:14
Coby Sanchez, FR 29:16 9:25
Jared Rocha-Mendias,
FR 30:08 9:42

Dillon Brackney, SO 30:58 9:58

Place 5 North Polk Time Spread =
1:50 Ave Time = 19:01 Score = 89

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
5 Jacob Wilcox, SR 18:01 5:48
11 Will McCormick, SR 18:29 5:57
19 Sam Carstensen, JR 19:18 6:13
22 Flint Vernon, JR 19:25 6:15
32 Noah Church, JR 19:51 6:23
33 Michael Williams, SO 20:00 6:26
34 Gabe Drake, SO 20:01 6:27

Seth Subra, JR 20:17 6:32
Matt Crabb, SO 20:31 6:36
T. J. McCloud, FR 20:36 6:38
Luis Martinez, SR 20:38 6:39
Chris Hennagir, FR 20:39 6:39
Noah Wille, JR 20:53 6:43
Christian Bishop, SR 20:54 6:44
Broc Davidson, SR 21:22 6:53
Bryce Houser, FR 21:30 6:55
Royal Schwienebart,
JR 22:01 7:05

Chris Banwart, SO 22:13 7:09
Hunter Rimathe, SO 22:19 7:11
Grant Cory, JR 22:31 7:15
Luke Maring, FR 22:58 7:24
Will Lesher, FR 23:31 7:34
Collin Spratt, FR 24:26 7:52
Andrew George, JR 24:47 7:59
Lucas Cooper, FR 24:56 8:02
Austin Meiners, JR 25:09 8:06
Matt Beyer, SR 25:15 8:08
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Jack Veber, SR 29:51 9:36
Jackson McClain, SO 34:25 11:05

Place 6 Saydel Time Spread =
0:50 Ave Time = 19:50 Score = 152

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
23 Cash Lee, JR 19:31 6:17
24 Ryan Hynick, SO 19:33 6:18
27 Seth Plascencia, SO 19:36 6:19
38 Colton Myers, JR 20:11 6:30
40 Austin Pyles, SO 20:21 6:33
43 Caleb Jurgensen, SO 20:37 6:38
48 Garrett Shinn, SO 21:01 6:46

Kenne Michael, FR 21:35 6:57
Isaac Miller, FR 21:37 6:57
Bryce Campbell, SR 21:58 7:04
Cole Jaschke, FR 22:33 7:16
Trent Stephenson, SR 23:15 7:29
Kaleb Jaschke, FR 23:23 7:32
Manny Mazariegos,
JR 23:57 7:43

Ben Kayser, FR 24:26 7:52
Andrew Malone, SO 24:39 7:56
Cody Lehman, SR 25:25 8:11
Tobey Ellis, FR 28:18 9:07
Makail Brooks, SO 28:52 9:18
Justin Scott, FR 32:13 10:22

Place 7 Collins-Maxwell Time Spread =
2:08 Ave Time = 20:12 Score = 181

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
17 Carter Fricke, SR 18:50 6:04
29 Max Van Maanen, SR 19:38 6:19
44 Frank Sposeto Iv, SR 20:38 6:39
45 Noah Rhoades, SR 20:54 6:44
46 Jacob Pierick, FR 20:58 6:45
62 Addison Swaab, JR 22:50 7:21
63 Carter Davis, SO 22:52 7:21

Carter Merryman, SO 24:01 7:44
Austin Galbraith, SR 25:04 8:04

Place 8
Ankeny
Christian
Academy

Time Spread =
2:04 Ave Time = 20:38 Score = 206

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
20 Matthew Dubberke,

SR 19:20 6:13

39 Danial Howieson, SR 20:14 6:31
47 Isaiah Pick, SR 21:01 6:46
49 Montay O'Tool, FR 21:09 6:49
51 Braydon Jacobs, SR 21:24 6:53
61 Will Soupene, SR 22:27 7:14
65 Jacob Garcia, FR 23:27 7:33

Keenan Jacobs, FR 23:59 7:43
Joe Bakke, SO 29:18 9:26
Shaalim Payne, SR 33:25 10:45
Everette Trim, FR 33:57 10:56

Place 9 Colfax-Mingo Time Spread = Ave Time = 21:34 Score = 253
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3:24
Place Name Time Pace mpm Top

31 Cauy Fitch, JR 19:49 6:23
41 Cyden Fitch, SO 20:34 6:37
58 Michael Loney, FR 22:07 7:07
59 Nathan Evans, SR 22:08 7:08
64 Noah Strohmeyer, FR 23:12 7:28
66 Jarod Nichols, SR 24:24 7:51
67 Jacob Frier, SR 25:08 8:05

Avery Lees, FR 25:48 8:18
Aj Gibson, FR 26:05 8:24

Place 10 Lynnville-Sully Time Spread =
6:01 Ave Time = 22:53 Score = 290

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
52 Mason Jansen, FR 21:27 6:54
53 Josh Dunsbergen, SR 21:28 6:54
57 Joseph Anderson, JR 21:47 7:01
60 Blaize Kuhlmann, SO 22:14 7:09
68 Luke Kramer, FR 27:29 8:51

    Incomplete Teams: 
Iowa Christian Academy

Place Name Time Pace Top
19 Levi Cross, SR 19:09.06 6:10
43 Elijah Hummel, FR 20:28.39 6:35
57 Kyle Goranson, SO 20:55.24 6:44

Return to home page
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Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Ave Spread
    1 North Polk Middle School MS 1 2 6 7 10 11 13 26 15:56 2:44     
    2 Collins-Maxwell MS 4 8 9 12 14 15 19 47 17:23 2:33     
    3 Saydel MS 3 5 16 17 18 20 21 59 18:03 4:53     

North Polk Cross Country Invitational
 MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS 2 MILE

 North Polk High School
 Monday, October 02, 2017

 Cloudy 80°
 Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing

MS Girls MS Boys HS Girls HS Boys

    Incomplete Teams: Lynnville-Sully MS 

    Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm     
    1 1 Lucy Schaffer, 8th North Polk Middle School MS 14:20 7:10     
    2 2 Liza Schaffer, 7th North Polk Middle School MS 14:51 7:26     
    3 3 Aleah McBee, 8th Saydel MS 15:07 7:33     
    4 4 Alexis Houge, 8th Collins-Maxwell MS 16:10 8:05     
    5 5 Orianna Martin, 8th Saydel MS 16:25 8:12     
    6 Greenlee Smock, 7th Lynnville-Sully MS 16:33 8:16     
    7 6 Lesl Schoenberg, 7th North Polk Middle School MS 16:42 8:21     
    8 7 Isabelle Friedman, 8th North Polk Middle School MS 16:45 8:23     
    9 8 Avery Fricke, 8th Collins-Maxwell MS 16:59 8:29     
    10 9 Arianna Davis, 8th Collins-Maxwell MS 17:01 8:30     
    11 10 Lani Houston, 8th North Polk Middle School MS 17:04 8:32     
    12 11 Grace Rasmussen, 8th North Polk Middle School MS 17:33 8:47     
    13 Kinsley Tice, 7th Lynnville-Sully MS 17:45 8:53     
    14 12 Lindsey Lamb-Pitcherello, 7th Collins-Maxwell MS 18:04 9:02     
    15 13 Tessa Williams, 7th North Polk Middle School MS 18:09 9:04     
    16 Whitney Larson, 8th North Polk Middle School MS 18:14 9:07     
    17 Josie Dresen, 8th North Polk Middle School MS 18:23 9:11     
    18 Rachel Schroeder, 8th North Polk Middle School MS 18:41 9:21     
    19 14 Ashlyn Davis, 7th Collins-Maxwell MS 18:43 9:22     
    20 15 Mary Staudt, 7th Collins-Maxwell MS 18:51 9:25     
    21 Morgan McBee, 8th North Polk Middle School MS 19:01 9:31     
    22 Reagan McFarland, 8th Lynnville-Sully MS 19:09 9:35     
    23 16 Claire Miller, 8th Saydel MS 19:19 9:40     
    24 17 Haile Sims, 8th Saydel MS 19:25 9:42     
    25 18 Maddy Miller, 7th Saydel MS 20:00 10:00     
    26 19 Rebecca Calkins, 8th Collins-Maxwell MS 20:55 10:28     
    27 20 Amora Sims, 8th Saydel MS 21:26 10:43     
    28 21 Alivia Brooks, 7th Saydel MS 22:05 11:03     

Place 1
North Polk
Middle School
MS

Time Spread =
2:44 Ave Time = 15:56 Score = 26

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
1 Lucy Schaffer, 8th 14:20 7:10
2 Liza Schaffer, 7th 14:51 7:26
6 Lesl Schoenberg, 7th 16:42 8:21

http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/NorthPolk/North-Polk-CrossMSG.html
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7 Isabelle Friedman, 8th 16:45 8:23
10 Lani Houston, 8th 17:04 8:32

11 Grace Rasmussen,
8th 17:33 8:47

13 Tessa Williams, 7th 18:09 9:04
Whitney Larson, 8th 18:14 9:07
Josie Dresen, 8th 18:23 9:11
Rachel Schroeder, 8th 18:41 9:21
Morgan McBee, 8th 19:01 9:31

Place 2 Collins-Maxwell
MS

Time Spread =
2:33 Ave Time = 17:23 Score = 47

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
4 Alexis Houge, 8th 16:10 8:05
8 Avery Fricke, 8th 16:59 8:29
9 Arianna Davis, 8th 17:01 8:30

12 Lindsey Lamb-
Pitcherello, 7th 18:04 9:02

14 Ashlyn Davis, 7th 18:43 9:22
15 Mary Staudt, 7th 18:51 9:25
19 Rebecca Calkins, 8th 20:55 10:28

Place 3 Saydel MS Time Spread =
4:53 Ave Time = 18:03 Score = 59

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
3 Aleah McBee, 8th 15:07 7:33
5 Orianna Martin, 8th 16:25 8:12

16 Claire Miller, 8th 19:19 9:40
17 Haile Sims, 8th 19:25 9:42
18 Maddy Miller, 7th 20:00 10:00
20 Amora Sims, 8th 21:26 10:43
21 Alivia Brooks, 7th 22:05 11:03

    Incomplete Teams: 
Lynnville-Sully MS

Place Name Time Pace Top
6 Greenlee Smock, 7th 16:32.81 8:16

13 Kinsley Tice, 7th 17:45.39 8:53
22 Reagan McFarland, 8th 19:09.12 9:35

Return to home page
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Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Ave Spread
    1 North Polk Middle School MS 1 2 3 4 8 13 18 18 14:25 2:13     
    2 Saydel MS 5 10 19 21 22 23 25 77 17:01 3:44     
    3 Ankeny Christian Academy MS 9 14 15 16 26 27 29 80 16:56 3:17     
    4 Collins-Maxwell MS 6 11 12 30 31 90 17:36 6:20     
    5 Lynnville-Sully MS 7 17 20 24 28 32 96 17:26 4:06     

North Polk Cross Country Invitational
 MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS 2 MILE RUN

 North Polk High School
 Monday, October 02, 2017

 Cloudy 80°
 Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing

MS Girls MS Boys HS Girls HS Boys

    Incomplete Teams: 

    Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm     
    1 1 Zach Sporaa, 7th North Polk Middle School MS 13:30 6:45     
    2 2 Max Sporaa, 7th North Polk Middle School MS 14:01 7:01     
    3 3 Nathan Crabb, 8th North Polk Middle School MS 14:23 7:12     
    4 4 Will Ford, 7th North Polk Middle School MS 14:26 7:13     
    5 5 Gabe Worsham, 8th Saydel MS 14:49 7:25     
    6 6 Ethan Haus, 7th Collins-Maxwell MS 14:55 7:28     
    7 7 James Gruver, 7th Lynnville-Sully MS 14:59 7:29     
    8 8 Andrew Brokofsky, 8th North Polk Middle School MS 15:43 7:52     
    9 9 Caleb Parlee, 8th Ankeny Christian Academy MS 15:44 7:52     
    10 10 Jonah Peak, 7th Saydel MS 15:55 7:58     
    11 11 Joshua Sievert, 8th Collins-Maxwell MS 15:57 7:59     
    12 12 Dane Beattie, 7th Collins-Maxwell MS 15:58 7:59     
    13 13 Austin Stierman, 7th North Polk Middle School MS 16:20 8:10     
    14 14 Eli Tarbell, 8th Ankeny Christian Academy MS 16:33 8:17     
    15 15 Josiah Davenport, 8th Ankeny Christian Academy MS 16:35 8:18     
    16 16 Ben McDermott, 8th Ankeny Christian Academy MS 16:47 8:23     
    17 17 Gentry Walston, 7th Lynnville-Sully MS 16:52 8:26     
    18 18 Sam McCloud, 8th North Polk Middle School MS 16:54 8:27     
    19 Ethan Stierman, 7th North Polk Middle School MS 17:13 8:37     
    20 Cole Haverman, 7th North Polk Middle School MS 17:16 8:38     
    21 19 Caleb Hecker, 8th Saydel MS 17:18 8:39     
    22 20 Josh Hardenbrook, 8th Lynnville-Sully MS 17:28 8:44     
    23 Ashton Bolletta, 7th North Polk Middle School MS 17:39 8:50     
    24 Nate Bergerson, 7th North Polk Middle School MS 18:00 9:00     
    25 Colton Lee, 7th North Polk Middle School MS 18:22 9:11     
    26 21 Riley Goss, 8th Saydel MS 18:29 9:15     
    27 22 Jace Gebhart, 7th Saydel MS 18:33 9:17     
    28 23 Kevin Martin, 7th Saydel MS 18:40 9:20     
    29 24 Zachary Morningstar, 7th Lynnville-Sully MS 18:47 9:23     
    30 25 Jayden Cordova, 7th Saydel MS 19:01 9:30     
    31 26 Caeden Kropf, 7th Ankeny Christian Academy MS 19:02 9:31     
    32 27 Jackson Larsen, 8th Ankeny Christian Academy MS 19:04 9:32     
    33 28 Ryan Annee, 8th Lynnville-Sully MS 19:05 9:32     
    34 Quinn Taylor, 7th North Polk Middle School MS 19:07 9:34     
    35 29 Kyle Ott, 8th Ankeny Christian Academy MS 19:08 9:34     

http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/NorthPolk/North-Polk-CrossMSG.html
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    36 Noah Pelham, 8th Ankeny Christian Academy MS 19:37 9:49     
    37 Trevor Lause, 8th Saydel MS 19:40 9:50     
    38 30 Marshall Day, 7th Collins-Maxwell MS 19:56 9:58     
    39 Noah Garcia, 7th Ankeny Christian Academy MS 19:56 9:58     
    40 Conner Brooner, 7th Saydel MS 20:12 10:06     
    41 Michael Shafer, 7th Saydel MS 20:17 10:08     
    42 Eric Ott, 8th Ankeny Christian Academy MS 20:34 10:17     
    43 Noah Leach, 8th Saydel MS 20:54 10:27     
    44 Daniel Pierre, 8th North Polk Middle School MS 21:07 10:34     
    45 31 Hunter Lee, 7th Collins-Maxwell MS 21:15 10:38     
    46 Max Turczynski, 7th North Polk Middle School MS 21:31 10:46     
    47 Sam Forde, 8th North Polk Middle School MS 21:38 10:49     
    48 32 Evan Fikse, 7th Lynnville-Sully MS 22:41 11:20     
    49 Kelton Trim, 7th Ankeny Christian Academy MS 22:55 11:28     
    50 Dylan Atkinson, 7th Saydel MS 22:57 11:29     
    51 Caleb Fee, 7th Ankeny Christian Academy MS 24:28 12:14     
    52 Jason Bakke, 8th Ankeny Christian Academy MS 24:51 12:25     
    53 Sam Jurgens, 7th Ankeny Christian Academy MS 24:56 12:28     
    54 Carson Myers, 7th Ankeny Christian Academy MS 25:47 12:54     
    55 Nick Jurgens, 7th Ankeny Christian Academy MS 26:43 13:22     

Place 1
North Polk
Middle School
MS

Time Spread =
2:13 Ave Time = 14:25 Score = 18

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
1 Zach Sporaa, 7th 13:30 6:45
2 Max Sporaa, 7th 14:01 7:01
3 Nathan Crabb, 8th 14:23 7:12
4 Will Ford, 7th 14:26 7:13
8 Andrew Brokofsky, 8th 15:43 7:52

13 Austin Stierman, 7th 16:20 8:10
18 Sam McCloud, 8th 16:54 8:27

Ethan Stierman, 7th 17:13 8:37
Cole Haverman, 7th 17:16 8:38
Ashton Bolletta, 7th 17:39 8:50
Nate Bergerson, 7th 18:00 9:00
Colton Lee, 7th 18:22 9:11
Quinn Taylor, 7th 19:07 9:34
Daniel Pierre, 8th 21:07 10:34
Max Turczynski, 7th 21:31 10:46
Sam Forde, 8th 21:38 10:49

Place 2 Saydel MS Time Spread =
3:44 Ave Time = 17:01 Score = 77

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
5 Gabe Worsham, 8th 14:49 7:25

10 Jonah Peak, 7th 15:55 7:58
19 Caleb Hecker, 8th 17:18 8:39
21 Riley Goss, 8th 18:29 9:15
22 Jace Gebhart, 7th 18:33 9:17
23 Kevin Martin, 7th 18:40 9:20
25 Jayden Cordova, 7th 19:01 9:30

Trevor Lause, 8th 19:40 9:50
Conner Brooner, 7th 20:12 10:06
Michael Shafer, 7th 20:17 10:08
Noah Leach, 8th 20:54 10:27
Dylan Atkinson, 7th 22:57 11:29
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Place 3 Ankeny
Christian
Academy MS

Time Spread =
3:17

Ave Time = 16:56 Score = 80

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
9 Caleb Parlee, 8th 15:44 7:52

14 Eli Tarbell, 8th 16:33 8:17
15 Josiah Davenport, 8th 16:35 8:18
16 Ben McDermott, 8th 16:47 8:23
26 Caeden Kropf, 7th 19:02 9:31
27 Jackson Larsen, 8th 19:04 9:32
29 Kyle Ott, 8th 19:08 9:34

Noah Pelham, 8th 19:37 9:49
Noah Garcia, 7th 19:56 9:58
Eric Ott, 8th 20:34 10:17
Kelton Trim, 7th 22:55 11:28
Caleb Fee, 7th 24:28 12:14
Jason Bakke, 8th 24:51 12:25
Sam Jurgens, 7th 24:56 12:28
Carson Myers, 7th 25:47 12:54
Nick Jurgens, 7th 26:43 13:22

Place 4 Collins-Maxwell
MS

Time Spread =
6:20 Ave Time = 17:36 Score = 90

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
6 Ethan Haus, 7th 14:55 7:28
11 Joshua Sievert, 8th 15:57 7:59
12 Dane Beattie, 7th 15:58 7:59
30 Marshall Day, 7th 19:56 9:58
31 Hunter Lee, 7th 21:15 10:38

Place 5 Lynnville-Sully
MS

Time Spread =
4:06 Ave Time = 17:26 Score = 96

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
7 James Gruver, 7th 14:59 7:29

17 Gentry Walston, 7th 16:52 8:26

20 Josh Hardenbrook,
8th 17:28 8:44

24 Zachary Morningstar,
7th 18:47 9:23

28 Ryan Annee, 8th 19:05 9:32
32 Evan Fikse, 7th 22:41 11:20

    Incomplete Teams: 

Return to home page
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